
Exhibits:
Trains & Quilts
Historic Bibles

Christmas Villages

FREE UNLIMITED admission for MEMBERS! Join, renew, or gift a membership in 
December for free admission to the Hall of Trees! Use the QR code to purchase online.

For the Kids:
Bingo/Scavenger Hunt

Holiday Prize Bag
Fun Activities

For All Ages:
Free Hot Cocoa & Coffee

Vote for your Favorite Tree

Discover the Magic
over 70 holiday trees 

at the Historic 
Mead Museum!

Open Daily Nov 29 - Dec 31
Noon to 4 pm and Fridays until 8 pm

(Closed Dec 25)
Kids and Members Free! 

Adults $8 | Seniors 65+ $5

2024 Foyer Theme is Mead-Ville by Vintage Vault Floral, Freeman SD

Friday Nov 29 Opening Day!
Friday Night Lights 
open til 8pm 
Live Music! The Cookie Lady! 
6-8pm

Thurs Dec 5 Parade Night
Festival of Lights Parade 6pm
Yankton's Meridian District

Friday Dec 6 Friday Night Lights 
open til 8pm  
Live Music! Denise's Chocolates! 
6-8pm

Sunday Dec 8 Santa Sunday!
Visit Santa & Kids Crafts 1-3pm

Friday Dec 13 Friday Night Lights 
open til 8pm
Live Music! 6-8pm

Sunday Dec 15 Santa Sunday! 
Visit Santa & Kids Crafts 1-3pm 

Friday Dec 20 Friday Night Lights 
open til 8pm
Live Music! Craving Bakery! 
6-8pm

Sunday Dec 22 Santa Sunday!
Visit Santa & Kids Crafts 1-3pm

Tues Dec 24 Yes, We Are Open 
noon-4pm

Wed Dec 25 Closed for Christmas

Friday Dec 27 Friday Night Lights 
open til 8pm
Live Music! Craizy Daisy’s Popcorn!
6-8pm

Tues Dec 31 The Last Day!
noon-4pm

Calendar of Events: 
Open Daily Noon to 4pm and Fridays until 8pm

MeadBuilding.org/HallOfTrees


